

PUNE VIDYARTHI GRIHA'S



Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Memento of Appreciation

University of Mumbai Felicitating the National Service Scheme (NSS) Unit of Pune Vidyarthi Girah's College of Science and Technology, for their remarkable work towards collection of blood unit during Covid-19 pandemic.



I/C Principal:
Pune Vidyarthi Griha's
College of Science & Technology





I/C Principal:
Pune Vidyarthi Griha's
College of Science & Technology





COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Arpan Group of Blood Bank:

Arpan Group of Blood Bank Awarded Trophy to Pune Vidyarthi Griha's College of Science and Technology for contribution towards blood donation drive.



I/C Principal
Pune Vidyarthi Griha's
College of Science & Technology